Friday, June 16, 2023
Track
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:15 PM
6:25 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
7:55 PM
8:00 PM
8:20 PM
8:35 PM
8:40 PM
8:50 PM
9:00 PM
9:05 PM

100m
100m H
100m H
80mH
80mH
100m
80m
1500m
1200m
80m H
100m H
100m
1000m
200m
300m
400m
400m
800m

Saturday, June 17, 2023
Track
10:00 AM  110mH
110mH
100mH
3000m
2000m
200m
150m
800m
600m

400mH
300mH
200m H
400m RaceWalk
200m Final
1500m SC
2000m SC
800m
1000m
1500m

4 X100m

1:00 PM

Kirk Cadman Memorial Meet

Tentative Schedule

Decathlon
Heptathlon
Heats

Pent W
Heats
Heats

Time Final

Final
Final
Final

Heptathlon
Time Final
Time Final
Decathlon
Pentathlon

Decathlon
Heats
Pent M

Heats
Time Final

for all

Heptathlon
Pentathlon Men
Decathlon

Field
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:55 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:25 PM

Field
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:20 AM

1:00 PM
12:15 PM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM

1:15 PM

1:15 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Javelin
Long Jump
High Jump
Javelin
Shot Put
Long Jump
Shot Put
Shot

High Jump
Long Jump

Long Jump
Discus
Long Jump
High Jump
Discus
Discus
Javelin
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Pole Vault

High Jump
Hammer
Triple Jump
Javelin
Pole Vault
Hammer
Triple Jump

U12/U14/U16 women
U12/U14 Men

All Women

All Men

Decathlon

Pent Women

All Women

Decathlon
U16/U18/U20/0Open Men
Pent Women

All Men

Decathlon

Pent Women

Hepthalon

All Women

Women U16/U18/U20/0Open
Men

Decathlon

Men

Hepthalon

Women U12/U14

Decathlon

Men

U18/U20/0pen Women
Men

Men

Decathlon

Women

Women

Women



